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
ensuite. The 2nd & 3rd bedrooms have a semi-ensuite. Lovely
hardwood and ceramic floors. Poured concrete drive.
Underground sprinkler system, Nicely landscaped corner lot.

Many more upgrades.

OPEN HOUSE SUN., MAR. 25, 2-4  P.M.
53 GARDINER DR., GEORGETOWN

GeorGeorgg etoetown’wn’s Fs Faavvourite Realtor!!ourite Realtor!!
Performance Group Member for last 12 years.

View interior photos at irisirwin.ca (905) 877-5165

•  3/4+ Acres on exclusive Wildwood Road
• Granite kitchen w/built-in appliances, 

breakfast bar, pot lights, tumbled marble 
backsplash, ceramic floors

• Garden patio doors to huge deck and 
playground

• 4 Bdrms and totally renovated bathroom
• Bright, spacious lower lvl rec rm w/berber 

& pot lights
• $599,000                                 06-699-30

• Open concept bungalow w/vaulted ceilings, hrdwd flrs, 4 
car garage & workshop

• New cherry  kitchen with granite, tumbled marble, stainless 
steel appliances

• Completely fin lower lvl w/bar, rec rm, 4th bdrm, 3 pc & 
spa/exercise rm

• Marley tiled roof, garden patio doors, quality throughout!!! 
$649,000

07-152-30

SPECTACULAR BUNGALOW 
OVER 3 ACRES!!!

YOU’LL LOVE THE ADDRESS

• Fabulous open concept 6 bedroom bungalow!!
• Gourmet kitchen with granite counters, breakfast 

bar, pantry
• Huge vaulted ceiling family rm with Napolean FP
• Finished top to bottom with amazing walkout 

lower level
• Games room, spacious rec rm, office, 2.5 garages
•  $839,000                                         07-115-30

CUSTOM BUNGLOW MINUTES
TO 401/407

OVERLOOKING THE RIVER 
IN GLEN WILLIAMS!!

• Pretty and mature lot in Stewarttown, minutes 
to 401/407

• Nicely renovated & updated to include eat-in 
country kitchen

• Huge family rm w/picture window, formal 
dining rm

• Loads of charm and character - wide plank 
floors, lovely baseboards & trim

• Two fireplaces, French doors, 3rd lvl loft
• Well worth a look                         07-153-30   

CHARM AND CHARACTER
IN STEWARTTOWN!!!

• Gorgeous views from every room on almost an acre
• Elegant great rm w/marble f/place & French doors to 

deck
• Gourmet Barzotti kitchen w/maple cabinets, porcelain 

tile & centre island
• Master w/5 pc ensuite, skylight, vaulted ceiling, French 

doors to balcony 
• Huge family room with vaulted ceiling, wet bar, skylights
• One of a kind, first time offered at $789,000                       

07-212-30

SUPERB FAMILY HOME!!!

.

• WOW - Gorgeous big 4 bdrm, open 
concept

• Centre island in kitchen
• Hardwood floors
• Main floor family room with woodstove 

and walkout
• 4 large bdrms, 3 bathrooms
• Finished basement
• It’s a beauty at $329,900!!!

NEW LISTING

CLASSY IN MOORE PARK!!!

.

• Spiffy sidesplit on huge lot
• 3 bdrms and 2 baths
• Gleaming hardwood floors
• Gorgeous updated kitchen
• Renovated bathroom
• New Berber in rec room, also wet bar
• Updated electrical panel
• Just move in, nice quiet street!!! $324,900   

07-240-30

NEW LISTINGGOOD LUCK
to Alex D’Oliveira

and the Minor
Bantam AAA
Hurricanes at

this weekend’s
OMHA

Championship
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